2017 DVO SUSPENSION REAPER MADNESS SUPER D

Rang

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank

1 1) 4

2 (8 9

3 (6 13
4 (19 51
5 @33 10
1 (2) 37
2 (3) 175
3 (6) 145
4 (9 102
5 o 34
6 @) 4
7 (7 151
8 (30) 31
9 @2 39
1 @5 5
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RGEI05201994

VKIM12281988

TCHRO07091998

GGIB01101980

BPET10091992

ASMI12141988

LROMO07061981

BBEN10071973

ZPLY10171983

JEAS12111991

PRODO02011978

LUTT02071979

RCLE12151976

CEIK01121992

GEIGER Ryan

KIMBER Vincent

CHRISTIANSEN T.J.

GIBSON Greg

PETRITZ Blake

SMITH Alex
ROMIG Lars
BENDA Bill
PLY Zach
EASON Johnny
PERRY James
RODARTE Pat
UTT Lars

CLEEK Ryan

EIKMEIER Christine

3/25/2017 6:21:35 PM

Pro Men

Open Men

Pro Women

Specialized/100 Perc
Flagstaff AZ

Pro Pivot Cycles Tru
Petaluma CA

DVO Suspension Truck
Price UT

TruckerCo
Big Bear CA

Green Mammoth Fox Fa
Mammoth Lakes CA

All Mountain cyclery
Henderson NV
Sedona AZ

All Moutain
Henderson

All Mountain Cyclery
Gilbert AZ

Northland Motor Spor
Sedona AZ

AMC
HendersonNV

All Mountain Cyclery
Henderson NV

Richmond CA

DVO Suspension
Murrieta CA

12:11.92

13:13.11

13:41.31

13:48.94

14:38.57

12:23.81

12:39.97

13:11.35

13:13.83

13:14.20

13:42.51

14:14.13

14:25.08

14:37.22

15:28.92
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+1:01.19

+1:29.39

+1:37.02

+2:26.65

+16.16

+47.54

+50.02

+50.39

+1:18.70

+1:50.32

+2:01.27

+2:13.41
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Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Cat 1 Men 19-29

1 (@5) 123 apeaoaizier  PEARSON Andrew \éVIIZISTERIND STATE COLORA 13:38.57
ellevue

Cat 1 Men 17-18

P All Mountain Cyclery . ko
1 (4) 23 «Tmrvioiszo00 TRYGSTAD Kevin Boulder Gity NV 12:59.32
2 (5) 21 Alososir2000  LOSKOTA Angelo Team BLOCK 13:01.05 +1.73

Lancaster CA

Cat 1 Men 30-39

1 (@13) 110 Bzmor2tiess  ZIMMERMAN Brian Shovel-Kali 13:24.66
Kensington CA

Cat 1 Men 40-49

1 (14) 104 snoro7ia173  NORMAN Ben DVO Suspension / Tru 13:32.10 ok
Palmdale CA
2 (23) 109 QWIN02231973 WINTER Quinn Knolly/DVO/Deity/Max 14:00.93 +28.83

henderson NV

Cat 1 Men 50+

Truck .
1 (s8) 112 BBON03012957  BONDURANT Bobby B;SCB;‘;%“Y cA 19:43.68

Cat 2 Men 19-29

1 (7) 224 Tkraoszz188  KRAENZLER Ty Flagstaff AZ 13:12.25 b

2 (11) 217 omenosoorses  MCNEELY Daniel Wheat Ridge CO 13:19.36 +7.11

3  (12) 230 BMoRrosoa1990  MORGAN Brian Squeaky wheel 13:19.79 +7.54
Lancaster CA

4 (a4) 249 sHooos21088  HOOVER Sean 15:27.39 +2:15.14
Rohnert Park

5 (49) 211 cTakosoree  TAKAHASHI Colin Team Go-Ride 15:58.19  +2:45.94

Salt Lake City UT
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Rang Doss. Nombre UCl

Rank Bib ucicode

1 (20) 219 TBAIL1041985
2  (21) 226 BHAH01291978
3 (22) 222 AOSB03151982
4 (24) 202 3I0H12301986
5 (26) 227 GMYE06051987
6 (29) 225 BGUN09041979
1 (18) 228 wviL03151974
2 (25) 232 MWAL11211973
3 (46) 203 GWELO5141968
1 (40) 214 NSCH12031980
1 (38) 307 FRAN11121903
2 (55) 326 ABLA0B021994
3 (56) 301 KTAL06171988
1 (39) 302 LUHLOG282002
2  (42) 321 BROG12081999
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NOM Prenom
NAME

BAIRD Travis

HAHN Byronn

OSBORNE Aaron

JOHNSON Josh

MYERS Gabriel

GUNNERSON Beau

VILLEGAS Jose

WALKER Mark

WELCH Geoff

SCHANILEC Nicole

RANDELL Frankie

BLACKWELL Andrew

TALLEY Kevin

UHLRICH Luke

ROGERS Bryce

3/25/2017 6:21:35 PM

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Cat 2 Men 30-39

SPEED MOUNTAIN
Farmington UT

Southridge Dental
Henderson NV

The Gravity Cartel L
Las Vegas NV
Sandy UT

Dickman Racing DVO C
Santa Rosa CA

Go Ride
salt lake city UT

Cat 2 Men 40-49

jj bikes
Tucson AZ

All Mountain Cyclery
Boulder City NV

Fors Racing Products
Bakersfield CA

Cat 2 Women 30-39

Go-Ride
Murray UT

Cat 3 Men 19-29

HLNBoys
Las Vegas NV
Salt Lake City

Grizzly Cycles
Bakersfield CA

Cat 3 Men 15-18

All Mountain Cyclery
Las Vegas NV

Mom and dad/Odd Jobs
Jessy Rogers NV

13:52.79

13:55.63

14:00.59

14:06.25

14:13.48

14:19.89

13:46.71

14:08.64

15:37.49

15:19.37

15:11.60

19:11.06

19:20.96

15:15.76

15:22.21
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+2.84

+7.80

+13.46

+20.69

+27.10

+21.93

+1:50.78

+3:59.46

+4:09.36

+6.45
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Rang Doss. Nombre UCl
Rank Bib ucicode
1 (31) 305 ACLEO7161983
2  (37) 320 APRAD4261987
3 (41) 300 EPAR08081983
4 (47) 303 JLAMO8151981
5 (48) 312 BSOL04071980
1 (28) 319 HPATO7271977
2 (34) 318 IHOR04191976
3 (36) 309 JTUN10101976
4 (43) 304 CMCA02201976
5 (50) 315 cGloo7031972
6 (57) 306 CCAR11081974
1 (35) 240 MUHL11051965
2 (51) 237 SJON03121966
1 (52) 27 KORO04172003
1 (53) 60 EREY04042006
2 (59) 65 ECOR05272005
Page 4 of 5

NOM Prenom
NAME

CLEVENGER Aj
PRADO Aaron
PARKER Ed
LAMPHEAR Joseph

SOLIS Beau

PATRICK Heath
HORAK lan

TUNG Jacob
MCARA Chris
GIOVANNELLI Chris

CARLTON Chris

UHLRICH Mark

JONES Stan

OROURKE Kaleb

REYNOLDS Eddie

CORBELL Ellis
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Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Cat 3 Men 30-39

DVO Suspension
Oxnard CA

TUN Cycling
HENDERSON NV
Layton UT

uphilljoe
Tucson AZ

FISHYFINGAZ
Las Vegas NV

Cat 3 Men 40-49

HLNBOYS
Las vegas NV

FEA Race Team
Henderson NV

Exhale Bikes
Grand Canyon AZ

Giantkeeper Reptiles
Peoria AZ

DVO/BOX COMPONENT/TE
san marino CA

LC Trails
Caliente CA

Class 2/3 Men 50+

All Mountain Cyclery
Las Vegas NV

Henderson NV

Junior Men 13-14

all mountain
Henderson

Junior Men 11-12

bcb company
Coronado CA

Team Block
Lancaster CA

14:27.11

15:06.84

15:21.68

15:39.12

15:46.70

14:18.45

14:41.94

14:53.53

15:25.99

16:09.91

19:33.88

14:49.29

16:14.76

16:39.61

17:33.20

27:35.21
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Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom

Rank Bib ucicode NAME

Junior Men 6-10

1 (s4) 44 wsauoz007  SALAZAR Mason Purely Dental Encini 17:38.66
San Diego CA

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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